
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

65 

55 

135 

459 

12 

24 

153 

69 

74 

92 

3 

211 

38 

89 

479 

23 

88 

210 

78 

80 

136 

33 

2 

84 

Cl. 

CT-D 

CT-2 

CT-1 

CT-2 

CT-2 

CT-D 

CT-D 

CT-1 

CT-2 

CT-1 

CT-2 

CT-2 

CT-1 

CT-D 

CT-2 

CT-2 

CT-1 

CT-1 

CT-D 

CT-1 

CT-D 

CT-D 

CT-2 

CT-1 

Name 

AUER Hans 

BANNÒ Paolo 

WETZLMAIER Franz 

HECHENLEITNER Alois - HUBER Stefanie 

DEBOESER Achim 

HUEMER Fred 

STÖCKLEIN Ernst 

NEBEL Günter 

JÄGER Gottfried - PEHAM Michaela 

ÖZCAN Mustafa 

FEDERER Werner - FEDERER Romana 

HAHN Dirk - HAHN Lukas 

TISCHLER Martin 

RIEDLER Stefan - RIEDLER Werner 

FINSTER Heinz - FINSTER Gabriele 

RUDOLPH Florian 

HUBER Reinhold 

ZLABINGER Manfred 

SCHIEDAUF Manfred 

AMON Ernst 

JAITNER Peter - JAITNER Brigitte 

GEHRKE Anita - FRIEDL Stefan 

MARGREITER Herbert - AISTLEITNER Konnie 

BRAUNEGGER Gerhard 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT-AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT-AUT 

AUT 

AUT-AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT-AUT 

AUT-AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT-AUT 

GER-AUT 

AUT-AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 

Shelby Cobra 427 Replica 

Mercedes 560 SEC 

BMW E36 Coupe 

BMW 325i E36 

AC Cobra 427 S/C 

Alfa 147 Cup JTD 

Porsche 964 Roadster 

Mercedes 280 W 114/8 

Toyota Corolla Coupe KE35 

Lada 2105 

FORD GT40 MK I 

BMW 325 Challenge 

Renault Megane Coupe 

Porsche 911 Carrera 

Ford Focus 

AC Cobra RAM S/C AC Cobra 

Ford Sierra Cosworth 

Porsche 911 

VW Golf 

Volvo 122S 

Ford Escort MK2 RS2000 

Ford Puma 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Alfa Romeo Alfasud Sprint Veloce 

Best Tm 

1:47.074 

1:50.827 

1:51.668 

1:52.546 

1:53.508 

1:55.108 

1:56.336 

1:56.709 

1:57.266 

1:59.278 

2:00.071 

2:00.337 

2:00.634 

2:00.687 

2:05.160 

2:05.532 

2:06.712 

2:06.804 

2:07.066 

2:07.783 

2:13.589 

2:14.381 

2:29.830 

2:33.874 

Diff 

3.753 

4.594 

5.472 

6.434 

8.034 

9.262 

9.635 

10.192 

12.204 

12.997 

13.263 

13.560 

13.613 

18.086 

18.458 

19.638 

19.730 

19.992 

20.709 

26.515 

27.307 

42.756 

46.800 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14.6.2025. 9:00:45 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

HISTO CUP 2025. 

7 - Classica Trophy 

Wertung 1 

Qualifying started at 8:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.6.2025. 08:30 


